

MACT 684/25  
ANUKOOL KHANDELWAL Vs. JAVID ALI

MACT 685/25  
R K KHANDELWAL Vs. JAVID ALI

11.11.2025

Present: None for claimants.

A last opportunity is given to claimant to appear and  
prosecute the case.

List for further proceedings on 13.01.2026.

(Rakesh Kumar Singh)  
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,  
New Delhi/11.11.2025